

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 4 & 5

Advertised: June 18, 2013 (Agenda Item: 3.62)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, July 10, 2013

PROJECT No. C3-0009, C3-0010

Base Bid					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 American Asphalt South, Inc. Fontana, CA 92331	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	77,000.00	77,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	11,000.00	11,000.00	7,250.00	7,250.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	310	900.00	279,000.00	490.00	151,900.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	228,000	1.50	342,000.00	1.65	376,200.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	1,800	230.00	414,000.00	240.28	432,504.00
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	450	230.00	103,500.00	245.08	110,286.00
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,500	0.40	1,000.00	0.85	2,125.00
8	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,400	4.00	5,600.00	5.00	7,000.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	150	6.00	900.00	11.00	1,650.00
PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9						1,234,000.00		1,163,915.00

Base Bid					2 Pavement Coatings Co. Jurupa Valley, CA 91752		3 Wheeler Paving Inc. Riverside, CA 92509	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	92,850.00	92,850.00	108,500.00	108,500.00
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	7,365.00	7,365.00	12,650.00	12,650.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	310	1,033.00	320,230.00	886.00	274,660.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	228,000	0.94	214,320.00	1.50	342,000.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	1,800	246.00	442,800.00	220.00	396,000.00
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	450	246.00	110,700.00	220.00	99,000.00
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,500	1.88	4,700.00	0.40	1,000.00
8	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,400	5.38	7,532.00	3.50	4,900.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	150	12.90	1,935.00	5.80	870.00
PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9						1,202,432.00		1,239,580.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 4 & 5

Advertised: June 18, 2013 (Agenda Item: 3.62)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, July 10, 2013

PROJECT No. C3-0009, C3-0010

Base Bid					4 VSS International West Sacramento, CA 95798		5 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	67,554.00	67,554.00	121,960.00	121,960.00
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	9,630.00	9,630.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	310	655.00	203,050.00	470.00	145,700.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	228,000	1.67	380,760.00	1.60	364,800.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	1,800	261.92	471,456.00	302.00	543,600.00
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	450	261.92	117,864.00	306.00	137,700.00
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	2,500	0.76	1,900.00	0.40	1,000.00
8	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,400	4.59	6,426.00	3.10	4,340.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	150	10.20	1,530.00	6.00	900.00
		PROJECT TOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 9				1,260,170.00		1,352,000.00

Subcontractors

Project: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 4 & 5

Project Nos.: C3-0009, C3-0010

Apparent Low Bidder: American Asphalt South, Inc.

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
SAFE USA Lic. No. 874085	Portion of 1, 2, 7-9
AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEM Lic. No. 943792	Portion of 3-4